
Oakland International Airport 
Noise Complaint Summary 

July 2016 
 

Community Callers Complaints

Alameda(BFI) 29 211

Alameda(Central) 14 99

Berkeley 1 5

Castro Valley 1 7

Fremont 1 5

Hayw ard 0 0

Marin County 0 0

Milpitas 0 0

New ark 0 0

Oakland 27 1662

Piedmont 0 0

San Francisco 1 2

San Leandro 5 109

San Lorenzo 3 11

Other Communities 23 220

Total 105 2331

Day ( 0700 - 1900 )

Evening ( 1900 - 2200 )

Night ( 2200 - 0700 )

Arrivals

Departures

Over-f lights

Touch & Go

Not Linked to an Operation

Helicopter

Jet

Military

Not Reported

Other

Propeller

17

45

18

558

Complaints by Type of Aircraft

42

1668

0

Oakland International Airport
Noise Complaint Summary

July 2016

Complaints by Time of Day

1569

205

99

45

557
Complaints by Type of Operation

979

1191

 


