Oakland International Airport Noise Complaint Summary 6

J	uly	2	01

Oakland International Airport Noise Complaint Summary July 2016				
Community	Callers	Complaints		
Alameda(BFI)	29	211		
Alameda(Central)	14	99		
Berkeley	1	5		
Castro Valley	1	7		
Fremont	1	5		
Hayw ard	0	0		
Marin County	0	0		
Milpitas	0	0		
Newark	0	0		
Oakland	27	1662		
Piedmont	0	0		
San Francisco	1	2		
San Leandro	5	109		
San Lorenzo	3	11		
Other Communities	23	220		
Total	105	2331		
Con	nplaints by Time of Day			
Day(0700 - 1900)	1569			
Evening ( 1900 - 2200 )	205			
Night(2200 - 0700)	557			
Compl	aints by Type of Operation			
Arrivals	979	9		
Departures	1191			
Over-flights	99			
Touch & Go	17			
Not Linked to an Operation	45			
Comp	plaints by Type of Aircraft			
Helicopter 42				
Jet	166	1668		
Military	0	0		
Not Reported	45	45		
Other	18	18		
Propeller	558	8		

-10